Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
Date: _______________ Location: _____________________________________
Product: ___________________Project: ________________________________
Quantity: _____________Catalog #: ____________________________________
FEATURES
• IP65 rated
• Photocell included
• Rust & corrosion proof

 CONSTRUCTION:
Polyester powder-coated finish
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
Philips Lumileds 3030 LED chips. 120° beam angle.
WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may
differ as a result of end-user environment and
application.
ELECTRICAL:
Available as 120-277V input. -20°C to 50°C, -4°F to 122°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
Pole mounting
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
0-10V dimming comes standard.
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
LOD-PT-60W-40K-LV-V12 60W 6,765.76LM 105.03LM/W 83.9 0.912 18% 100W HID
LOD-PT-60W-50K-LV-V12 60W 6,750LM 107LM/W 80 0.91 18% 100W HID
LOD-PT-80W-40K-LV-V12 80W 8,816.53LM 110.1LM/W 83.7 0.925 16% 50W HID
LOD-PT-80W-50K-LV-V12 80W 8,950LM 111.88LM/W 80 0.93 16% 50W HID
LOD-PT-150W-40K-LV-V12 150W 16,172.6LM 111.92LM/W 82.8 0.947 13.4% 50W HID
LOD-PT-150W-50K-LV-V12 150W 16,200LM 108LM/W 70 0.95 13.4% 50W HID
LED Post Top Light Series
Special Order: 4,000K
Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
MEASUREMENTS